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Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 3013 General Bill, By Clyburn, M.S. McLeod, Jefferson, Williams, Hosey and Gilliard
Summary: Regional transportation authorities
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 58-25-110 SO AS TO
REQUIRE REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITIES TO DEVELOP AND IMPLEMENT PROGRAMS WITHIN THEIR
SERVICE AREAS THAT MAKE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION AVAILABLE AT NO CHARGE FOR CERTAIN QUALIFYING
VETERANS.
12/11/12 House Prefiled
12/11/12 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/08/13 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 44)
01/08/13 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 44)
01/10/13 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: M.S.McLeod
05/01/13 House Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 143)
05/02/13 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jefferson, Williams, Hosey, Gilliard
05/02/13 House Requests for debate-Rep(s). Putnam, Bedingfield, Loftis, Stringer, Forrester, Erickson, Gambrell,

Gagnon, Thayer, Sandifer (House Journal-page 35)
05/15/13 House Read second time (House Journal-page 171)
05/15/13 House Roll call Yeas-91  Nays-23 (House Journal-page 171)
05/16/13 House Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 38)
05/21/13 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
05/21/13 Senate Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)
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